
 

 

 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 
 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of father and mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

9) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

10) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

 

PLAYGROUP  
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form and Processing 
Fee 

Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of 
form 

Rs.1500/- 

Admission Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 

Rs. 5000/- 

      

Rebate during 
payment of 
admission fee 
for Pre-Nursery   

Education Fee  Non-
Refundable 

Monthly Through ECS Rs. 3500/- 

     

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if 
school 
transport opted 
) 

Rs 5,500/- 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

9) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

10) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

 

 

Pre-Nursery Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

   2nd Quarterly (July, August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 90,600 

 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

PRE-NURSERY ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing 
Fee 

Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs 49,500 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if 
school transport 
opted) 

Rs 5,500 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

9) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

10) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

 

 

Nursery Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

   2nd Quarterly (July, August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 90,600 

 
 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

 

NURSERY ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing 
Fee 

Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees  Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs.49500/- 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if 
school transport 
opted) 

Rs 5,500 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

9) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

10) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

Prep Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

   2nd Quarterly (July, August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,650 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 90,600 

 
 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

 

PREP ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing Fee Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees  Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs.49500/- 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if school 
transport opted) 

Rs 5,500 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

9) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

10) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

Grade I Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  23,400 

   2nd Quarterly (July, August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  23,400 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  23,400 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  23,400 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 93,600 

 
 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

GRADE I ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing Fee Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees  Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs.49500/- 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if school 
transport opted) 

Rs 5,500 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) 19-digit student UID SARAL entry & previous school UDISE No (COMPULSORY at the time of form submission, 

Applicable for students of Maharashtra Only 

9) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

10) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

11) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

Grade II Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,905 

   2nd Quarterly (July, August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,905 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,905 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,905 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 91,620 

 
 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

GRADE II ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing Fee Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees  Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs.49500/- 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if school 
transport opted) 

Rs 5,500 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) 19-digit student UID SARAL entry & previous school UDISE No (COMPULSORY at the time of form submission, 

Applicable for students of Maharashtra Only 

9) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

10) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

11) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

Grade III TO X Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,380 

   2nd Quarterly (July, August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,380 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,380 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  22,380 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 89,520 

 
 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

 

GRADE III TO X ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing Fee Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees  Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs.49500/- 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if school 
transport opted) 

Rs 5,500 



 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK, ACADEMIC FEE STRUCUTRE 2024-25 

 

 

(Note: Incase of Re-Registration of school transport after the discontinuation, Transport registration fees will be applicable 

again) 

Mandatory documents to be submitted during admission confirmation: - 

1)     1 Passport Size Photo of Student in WHITE Background (COMPULSORY). 

2)     1 Each passport size photograph of Father and Mother in WHITE background (COMPULSORY). 

3)     Photocopy of Caste Certificate (If applicable). 

4)     Photocopy of Student Aadhaar Card. 

5)     Duly filled in Medical Certificate attached in this email. 

6)     Photocopy of Birth Certificate duly attested. Birth certificate issued by Municipal Corporation or any competent 

government authority only. 

7) One family Photograph 

8) 19-digit student UID SARAL entry & previous school UDISE No (COMPULSORY at the time of form submission, 

Applicable for students of Maharashtra Only 

9) To bring along a Cheque book for fee payment and debit card/internet banking credentials for E Nach procedures to be 

completed in school itself (COMPULSORY). (Account holder to be present for all procedures). 

10) It is mandatory to pay education and transport fees through ECS only. 

11) Books, Uniform stationery is not included in the fee structure, parents are free to purchase the same from either school 

or from a shop of their choice. 

Grade XI AND XII Fees  (Non-Refundable) 

Quarterly 
Non-

Refundable 
Frequency Payable Amount 

  1st Quarterly (April, May, June) Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  24,510 

 2nd Quarterly (July,August, 
September) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  24,510 

3rd Quarterly (October, November, 
December) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  24,510 

4th Quarterly (January, February, 
March) 

Non-
Refundable 

Quarterly Through ECS  24,510 

* Fee Includes Education and Term Charges 98,040 

 

 

 DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL NASHIK – Main Campus 

   VILL - MANORI, BEHIND MUHS, NASHIK - DINDORI-SURAT HIGHWAY, NASHIK 422004 

  8888119210 / 8888897210, 7507990988 (Admission inquiry) 
 

 The Pre- Primary Wing of DPS – S- 703, Plot no.44,45,46. Madhumangal Nagar, near Arihant Nursing Home, Close to 

Nirmala Convent High School, Gangapur Road – 422013.  0253– 2342355,9075025560 (Admission inquiry) 

 

 

GRADE XI TO XII ADMISSION FEE 
Fee Breakup Type Frequency Payable Amount 

Admission Form & Processing Fee Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
Purchase of form 

Rs. 1500/- 

Admission Fees  Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission 
confirmation 

Rs.49500/- 

Transport Registration Fees Non-
Refundable 

One Time At the time of 
admission (if school 
transport opted) 

Rs 5,500 


